

Lobbyist Registration Cancellation Form St. Johns River Water Management District

Type or *print clearly* the name of the lobbyist and the principal represented as they are shown on the lobbyist registration form for the St. Johns River Water Management District. This form may be used by either a lobbyist or a principal and only one signature is necessary. **Cancellation is effective upon receipt by the District Clerk.**

Name of Lobbyist				
	Last Name		First Name	MI
Lobbyist's Mailing Address				
2 0				
Name of Principal to be canceled				
		- -		
Signature of Lobbyist		or	Signature of Principal	
		Date		
VERY IMPORTANT — If you have changed your address, you must notify the District Clerk in writing within 15 days of any changes.				
Changes may be made with the Lobbyist Registration Form submitted to the District Clerk in the same manner as below.				
Return completed form:				
Via email to <i>clerk@sjrwmd.com</i> , or via mail to				
District Clerk • St. Johns River Water Management District • ATTN: Lobbyist registration				
P.O. Box 1429 • Palatka, FL 32178				